SERVING HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY:
BUS 806

8:30 AM CLARENCE @ EDGEWATER CROSSING AND PELICAN POINT APTS.

8:50 AM GLADES TRAIL & GULF BEACH BAPTIST CHURCH PARKING LOT
9:00 AM CHURCHWELL ROAD AND TONYA LN.
2:05 AM 10811 FRONT BEACH ROAD (MAJESTIC CONDOS)

9:15 AM 11220 HUTCHINSON BLVD. PARKING LOT NEAR BEEF O'BRADY'S

BUS 836

8:30 AM W. GULF BLVD. @CALADIUM CIR.
8:45 AM REEDS TRAILER PARK @ FRONT BEACH ROAD

8:50 AM N. PIER PARK PARKING LOT BY DICKS SPORTING GOODS

9:00 AM ESCANABA AVE. & CHRISTOPHER DR

9:10 AM LAKESIDE CIR. & CASTILE AVE.

9:13 AM CASTILE AVE. & SAN GABRIEL

9:15 AM SAN PABLO ST. & EL CENTRO BLVD

9:20 AM JUNIPERO AVE. & CARMEN ST

G9:25 AM FRONT BEACH ROAD & LULLWATER DR

9:35 SURFSIDE BUS LOOP

9:45 NAUTILIUS COVE APTS. (PULL TO A SAFE PLACE)

9:55 204 FAIRWAY BLVD

10:00 EAGLE CIRCLE {@ STOP SIGN)

10:15 ALF COLEMAN RD. @ CABANA WEST APTS, (PULL IN IF YOU CAN)

10:25 ALF COLEMAN RD. @ STONE HARBOR APTS. PULL IN TO THE CIRCLE




